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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/01/2026 Shahana Sherin Sajitha (MTHR) Olara, Vellamunda, 
Vellamunda, Kattayad, 
670731, Mananthavady

  

2 30/01/2026 Pathu Mammu (FTHR) Kuniyangharath, 
Vellamunda, 
Vellamunda, 

Vellamunda, 670731, 
Mananthavady

  

3 30/01/2026 AKSHAY KRISHNA CHANDRAN K C 
(FTHR)

KALYAMUNDA, 
KULATHADA, 

VALAD, 
POROURWAYANAD, 

670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

4 30/01/2026 JISHNU CHANDRAN BALACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

KOODATHUMOOLA 
PUTHANMITTAM, 

YAVANARKULAM, 
VALAD, 

PORURWAYANAD, 
670644, 

MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

5 30/01/2026 ANGELEENA  ROY ROY (FTHR) 64, CHENNALAYI, 
MANANTHAVADY, 

VEMOM, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

6 30/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AZMIL ABDULLA PM (FTHR) PONNATHUM 
KUZHIYIL, MULLAL, 

PERIYA, ALATTIL, 
670644, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

7 30/01/2026 ASMA K ABDULLA K (FTHR) KALLANKANDY 
HOUSE, 

ANJUKUNNU, 
ANJUKUNNU, 

ANJUKUNNU, 670645, 
Mananthavady

  

8 30/01/2026 DONCY JOSEPH THOMAS V RAJU 
(HSBN)

VELAMPARAMBIL, 
KALLITTAMKUZHI, 
CHERUKATTOOR, 
CHERUKATTOOR, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

9 30/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AZMIL ABDULLA PM (FTHR) PONNATHUM 
KUZHIYIL, MULLAL, 

PERIYA, ALATTIL, 
670644, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

10 30/01/2026 RASHEED NABEEAA (MTHR) Unnachi House, 
Anjukunnu, Anjukunnu, 

Anjukunnu, 670645, 
Mananthavady

  

11 30/01/2026 SARANYA 
SUBRAHMANYAN

DEVI (MTHR) Parakkuni Colony, 
Parakkuni, 

Cherukattoor, 
Panamaram, 670721, 

Mananthavady

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

12 30/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA E IBRAHIM (FTHR) EANTHAN HOUSE, 
KUNHOME, 

THONDERNAD, 
KUNHOME POST, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

13 30/01/2026 ADINYA PRADEEP Dhanya (MTHR) Ambalathumkandy, 
choyimoola, 

Mananthavady, 
VEMOM, 670645, 

Mananthavady

  

14 30/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
THWAYYIB P 

ABDULLA SA ADI P 
(FTHR)

PATHAYAKKODAN, 
PANDIKKADAVU, 

MANANTHAVADY, 
MANANTHAVADY, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

15 30/01/2026 ASHIDHA K U Asya (MTHR) Kolothuparambil, 
choyimoola, 

Mananthavady, Vemom, 
670645, Mananthavady

  

16 30/01/2026 FARSANA T K MOOSA (FTHR) THAIKANDY HOUSE, 
ARAMMILE, 

ANJUKUNNU, 
ANJUKUNNU P O, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

17 30/01/2026 MIDHUN GOPALAN MINI (MTHR) Parakkuni Colony, 
Parakkuni, 

Cherukattoor, 
Panamaram, 670721, 

Mananthavady

  

18 30/01/2026 AMAL A K A R 
KRISHNANKUTTY 

(FTHR)

ERANJIYIL, 
PANAMARAM, 
PANAMARAM, 
PANAMARAM, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

19 30/01/2026 GREESHMA JOHN JUSTINE V J (HSBN) INDIKUZHA HOUSE, 
PAYYAMPALLY, 
PAYYAMPALLY, 

PAYYAMPALLY P O, 
670646, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

20 30/01/2026 AYISHATH 
MUBASHEERA K 

MUHAMMADALI 
(HSBN)

KADUNGOTH, 
KATTERIKKUNNU, 

THALAPPUZHA, 
THALAPPUZHA, 

670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

21 30/01/2026 NAVEEN JOSE JOSE (FTHR) PULAKKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MALANKARA, 
ANCHUKUNNU, 

EACHOME, 670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

22 30/01/2026 Sr Philo SKD ALEKUTTY KURIAN 
(MTHR)

KRISTUDAS 
MOTHER HOUSE, 

THONICHAL, 
MANANTHAVADY, 

NALLOORNAD, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

23 30/01/2026 ALPHONSA KURIAN ANNAKUTTY (MTHR) ARUN NILAYAM, 
MULLANKOLLI, 
THRISSILERY, 
KARTIKULAM, 

670646, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

24 30/01/2026 SOURAV K S SANDHYA C (MTHR) KINDIMOOLA, 
CHERUKATTOOR, 

MANANTHAVADY, 
CHERUKATTOOR, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

25 30/01/2026 MIDHUN ELDO P K ELDO (FTHR) PULIKKAKUDIYIL, 
ONDAYANGADY, 
PAYYAMPALLY, 
VEMOM, 670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

26 30/01/2026 ATHUL CIRIL SHIBI SHIBI A S (FTHR) 99.AGASHALA 
HOUSE, 

KAIPATTUKUNNU, 
ANJUKUNNU, 

ARINCHERMALA P 
O, 670721, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

27 30/01/2026 AISWARYA P S SUDHEESH P G 
(HSBN)

PERUMPALLYKATTIL 
HOUSE, VALAD, 

VALAD, VALAD P O, 
670644, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

28 30/01/2026 SINU THAMPI SEETHA (MTHR) PARAKKUNIPOYIL 
COLONY, 

PARAKKUNI, 
PANAMARAM, 
PANAMARAM, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

29 30/01/2026 Aslam P M Mujeeb (FTHR) Puthankulam, 
Pancharakolli, 
Mananthavady, 

Pilakkavu, 670645, 
Mananthavady

  

30 30/01/2026 ASIF C BASHEER C (FTHR) KADUNGOTH, 
KATTERIKKUNNU, 

THALAPUZHA, 
THALAPUZHA, 

670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

31 30/01/2026 PARTHIV KRISHNA Ashokan (FTHR) 137, Pilakkav, 
Thondernad, 

Thondernad, 670731, 
Mananthavady

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

32 30/01/2026 SURABHI N. K MANI (FTHR) KOONAMMEL 
UNNATHI, 
EACHOME, 

ANCHUKUNNU, 
EACHOME, 670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

33 30/01/2026 DIYA FATHIMA K ALI K (FTHR) KANHAYI, 
KARIMAMKUNNU, 
CHERUKATTOOR 

VILLAGE, 
PANAMARAM POST, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

34 30/01/2026 NABHAN USMAN (FTHR) SHAHIDA MANZIL, 
CLUBKUNNU, 

MANANTHAVADY, 
MANANTHAVADY P 

O, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

35 30/01/2026 NIKHINA K S SUDHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

KOTTAMKODE, 
THOLPETTY, 

THIRUNELLY, 
THOLPETTY P O, 

670646, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

36 30/01/2026 HIJASUL ASLAM K NAZER (FTHR) KULARTHODY, 
VELLILADI, 

KANJIRANGAD, 
THETTAMALA, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

37 30/01/2026 SALMAN V L LIYAS V K (FTHR) VILANGAPURATH, 
RANDENAL, 
EDAVAKA, 

ELLUMANNAM, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

38 30/01/2026 SHAMNAD M MOIDEEN M (FTHR) MOOLANTHERY, 
NALLOORNAD, 
NALLOORNAD, 
NALLOORNAD, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

39 30/01/2026 SANTHOSH KUMAR 
P D 

DIVAKARAN (FTHR) POTTUR, 
PANAVALLY, 
THIRUNELLI, 

PANAVALLY, 670646, 
MANANTHAVADI

  

40 30/01/2026 BHAVYA D K DINESH BABU K D 
(FTHR)

MOOLAVAYAL, 
PACHILAKKAD, 
PANAMARAM, 
PANAMARAM, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

41 30/01/2026 HABEEB C K ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

CHERIYAKAVUMTHALAKAL, 
KUNHOME, 

THONDERNAD, 
KUNHOME, 670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

42 30/01/2026 Vishnu Surendran Shylaja (MTHR) Pannappurath, 
ondayangady, 

mananthavady, vemom 
P O, 670645, 
mananthavady

  

43 30/01/2026 SUKUMARAN P K KARUNAKARAN P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
AYILAMOOLA, 

EDAVAKA, 
EDAVAKA, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

44 30/01/2026 LATHIKA ANISH (HSBN) KALARIYIL HOUSE, 
KAMMANA, 

NALLOORNAD, 
KAMMANA, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

45 30/01/2026 SALBIN JOSEPH JOSEPH P K (FTHR) PALAPETTA, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

ANCHUKUNNU, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

673124, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

46 30/01/2026 MAHESH MADHAVI (MTHR) PERUVADI COLONY, 
ARUVAL, 

Porunnannore, 
THARUVANA, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

47 30/01/2026 ADITHYA VINOD VINOD KUMAR 
(FTHR)

MADATHUMKANDI, 
MOOLIYTHODU, 

EDAVAKA, VALERY, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

48 30/01/2026 ALEEMA KUNJAMI (MTHR) CHERAMKANDI, 
KARAKKAMALA, 
ANCHUKUNNU, 

KARAKKAMALA, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

49 30/01/2026 RASHID V M MAJEED (FTHR) VAISYAN HOUSE, 
THETTAMALA, 
THETTAMALA, 
THETTAMALA, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

50 30/01/2026 ABDULLA MUHAMMED (FTHR) 5/258 AMMAN 
KUNIYIL, 

THALAPUZHA 44, 
THALAPUZHA, 
THALAPUZHA, 

670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

51 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED IJLAN ABDUL HARISH V 
(FTHR)

VETTAN, 
MANAMCHIRA, 
ANJUKUNNU, 

ANCHUKUNNU, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

52 30/01/2026 SADIK ALI A ABDUL REHUMAN 
(FTHR)

ATHILAN, NALAM 
MILE, NALLURNAD, 

NALLURNAD, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

53 30/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAL 
K

AZEEZ KURUDAN 
(FTHR)

KURUDAN, 
KAMMOM, 
EDAVAKA, 

EDAVAKA, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

54 30/01/2026 JUSTIN M A ELDOS (FTHR) MANDROTH HOUSE, 
AYANIKKAL, 

PERIYA, ALATTIL, 
670644, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

55 30/01/2026 RACHEAL JOSEPH MATHEW 
MANJOORAN 

CHACKO (HSBN)

MANJOORAN 
HOUSE, 

ARATTUTHARA, 
MANANTHAVADY, 

ARATTUTHARA, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

56 30/01/2026 Abhijith M Radhika (MTHR) Kuvanoor Veedu, 
Malepadi,jessy, 
Mananthavady, 

Pilakkavu, 670645, 
Mananthavady

  

57 30/01/2026 VALSALA P C MADHAVAN (FTHR) NARIMANJICKAL, 
ODAKOLLY, 

PANAMARAM, 
PANAMARAM, 

670721, 
MANATHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

58 30/01/2026 NIKANJ K R RAJAN K G (FTHR) KOLKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PUZHAVAYAL, 
THRISSILERY, 

KARTIKULAM P O, 
670646, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

59 30/01/2026 Fida Fathima A Muhammed Kutty 
(FTHR)

368,, Anthrothil House, 
Porunnanore, Tharuvana 

PO, 670645, 
Mananthavady

  

60 30/01/2026 BENCY GEORGE GEORGE N P (FTHR) 11/489, 
NJARAKULANGARA, 

THRISSILERY, 
THIRUNELLY, 
THRISSILERY, 

670646, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

61 30/01/2026 Josna V J JOSE THOMAS 
(HSBN)

METTUTHIRUVIL, 
PARIYARAMKUNNU, 
MANANTHAVADY, 
MANANTHAVADY, 

670646, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

62 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAHEES V 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

VAISYAN HOUSE, 
THETTAMALA, 
THETTAMALA, 
THETTAMALA, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

63 30/01/2026 Sarath Balan Balan (FTHR) Perinjerimala Coloni, 
Kanjirangad, 

Kanjirangad, Makkiyad, 
670731, Mananthavady

  

64 30/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAL 
K

AZEEZ KURUDAN 
(FTHR)

KURUDAN, 
KAMMOM, 
EDAVAKA, 

EDAVAKA, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

65 30/01/2026 RESHMA M VAREETH (FTHR) ST ANNE'S 
CONVENT, Peruvaka, 

Mananthavady, 
Arattuthara, 670645, 

Mananthavady

  

66 30/01/2026 SHABEEBA BEEVI K 
C 

MUTHUKOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

K C HOUSE, 
VELLAMUNDA, 
VELLAMUNDA, 
VELLAMUNDA, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

67 30/01/2026 Vishnu Surendran Shylaja (MTHR) pannappurath, 
Ondayangady, 

Mananthavady, vemom 
P O, 670645, 
Mananthavady

  

68 30/01/2026 sherin mariya thomas reji (FTHR) panichiyil, kollikandam, 
kanjirangad, makkiyad, 
670731, mananthavady

  

69 30/01/2026 ADHIL ROSHAN MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

PARAYANKAVIL, 
KATTUKULAM, 
THRISSILERY, 
KARTIKULAM, 

670646, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

70 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED ATHIF ABDUL RAUF K 
(FTHR)

KODILAN HOUSE, 
THARUVANA, 

PORUNNANORE, 
THARUVANA, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

71 30/01/2026 ayishathu muflihath yoosuf c (FTHR) chemban, aruval, 
porunnanore, tharuvana, 
670645, mananthavady

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

72 30/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANAS USMAN A (FTHR) ADEED VEEDU, 
PORUNNANORE, 
PORUNNANORE, 
KELLUR, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADI

  

73 30/01/2026 FATHIMATH RUAINA MAJEED K M (FTHR) KARIYADANKANDY, 
VALAT, VALAT, 
VALAT, 670644, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

74 30/01/2026 ABHIJITH STEPHEN STEPHEN (FTHR) 8/539 
VATTUKULATHIL 

HOUSE, 
INDYERIKUNNU, 
KANJIRANGAD, 
THETTAMALA, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

75 30/01/2026 SHADIYA SHERIN RAJULA (MTHR) ARIYETTY, 
NALLOORNAD, 
NALLOORNAD, 
NALLOORNAD, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

76 30/01/2026 BENCY GEORGE GEORGE N P (FTHR) 11/489, 
NJARAKUNLANGARA, 

THRISSILERY, 
THIRUNELLY, 
THRISSILERY, 

670646, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

77 30/01/2026 MUHAMMAD YASIR 
C H 

HAMZA C S (FTHR) CHELAKKODAN, 
KALLIYOTTUKUNNU, 

MANANTHAVADY, 
MANANTHAVADY P 

O, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

78 30/01/2026 ARDRA A S SHALU A P (FTHR) ACHAKOTTIL, 
VENMANI, 

KAMBATTI, 
KAMBATTI, 670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

79 30/01/2026 Sindhu P V Rajesh T A (HSBN) Perinjerimala, 
Kanjirangad, 

Kanjirangad, Makkiyad, 
670731, Mananthavady

  

80 30/01/2026 Theresia Thresia (MTHR) St.Joseph Convent, 
Ondayangady, 

Mananthavady, Vemom, 
670645, Mananthavady

  

81 30/01/2026 NAFILA NASMIN K USMAN K (FTHR) 17 A Kottayar, 
KATTERIKUNN, 

THAVINJAL, 
THALAPPUZHA, 

670644, 
MANANDHAVADY

  

82 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIK 
V

ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

VANIYAMKANDY, 
KELLUR, 

PORUNNANORE, 
KELLUR POST, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

83 30/01/2026 MUBASHEERA K A ABBAS (FTHR) KAKKASSERIVALAPPIL, 
ANJUKUNNU, 
ANJUKUNNU, 

ANJUKUNNU, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

84 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAN P 
P 

MUNEER P P (FTHR) 160 
PUTHANPURAYIL, 

PERIYA P O, 
THALAPPUZHA, 
PERIYA, 670644, 

MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

85 30/01/2026 JOBISH N J JOSE N U (FTHR) NATTATHUMARI 
HOUSE, VENMANI, 

THAVINHAL, 
KAMPATTI P O, 

670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

86 30/01/2026 SNEHA JOSE Jose V P (FTHR) Vazhathottathil, 
Kammana, Nallurnad, 
Kammana, 670645, 

Mananthavady

  

87 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NIDHAN T

SHAJAHAN (FTHR) THINDUMMAL, EAST 
PALAMUKKU, 

NALLOORNAD, 
NALLOORNAD, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

88 30/01/2026 SHADIYA SHERIN RAJULA (MTHR) ARIYETTY, 
NALLOORNAD, 
NALLOORNAD, 
NALLOORNAD, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

89 30/01/2026 JESSY JOHNSON JOHNSON (HSBN) ALAPPATT, 
MUDRAMOOLA, 
PAYYAMPALLY, 
VEMOM, 670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

90 30/01/2026 ATHUL CIRIL SHIBI SHIBI A S (FTHR) AKASALA, 
KAIPATTUKUNNU, 

ANCHUKUNNU, 
ARINCHERMALA, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADI

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

91 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIN 
C H

HAMSA (FTHR) CHELAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

KALLIYOTTKUNNU, 
MANANTHAVADY, 

MANANTHAVADY P 
O, 670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

92 30/01/2026 ALBIN AJI AJI M C (FTHR) MANDRATH, 
PANDIKKADAVU, 

EDAVAKA, 
ELLUMANNAM, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

93 30/01/2026 MAHAMUD ABPPBAKKAR (FTHR) MANIKANDI HOUSE, 
KINATTINGAL, 

CHEMBRAMKUZHI, 
VELLAMUNDA, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

94 30/01/2026 JOPHIN GEORGE GEORGE (FTHR) MALEKUNNEL, 
NEELOME, 

KANJIRANGAD, 
VANHOD, 670731, 
MANANTHAVDY

  

95 30/01/2026 RAMSHAD K BASHEER (FTHR) KADUMKOTH, 
KATTERIKKUNNU, 

THALAPUZHA, 
THALAPUZHA, 

670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

96 30/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ALI M Moidu (FTHR) MARUNNAN HOUSE, 
KARAKKUNI, 

NALLOORNAD, 
NALLOORNAD, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

97 30/01/2026 Ashna Georg Jinu Varghees (MTHR) Nadutharappil House, 
Venmani, Thavinhal, 

Kampetti post, 670644, 
Mananthavady

  

98 30/01/2026 Ammukutti C Shaji (HSBN) Perinjerimala, 
Kanjirangad, Makkiyad, 

Makkiyad, 670731, 
Mananthavady

  

99 30/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SAHALA 

MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

KOMBI, 
PALAMUKKU, 

KALLODY, 
ELLUMANNAM, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

100 30/01/2026 RAHUL RAJ SANTHA KUMARI 
(FTHR)

ATHIRAMPARA, 
KOROME, 

THONDERNAD, 
THONDERNAD, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

101 30/01/2026 DIYA FATHIMA K ALI K (FTHR) KANJAYI, KARIMAM 
KUNNU, 

CHERUKATTOOR, 
PANAMARAM P O, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

102 30/01/2026 NUSRATH AZEEZ K C (HSBN) KUNINGARATH, 
THONDERNAD, 
THONDERNAD, 
THONDERNAD, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

103 30/01/2026 SAKKEENA KUNJAVULLA A C 
(FTHR)

ATHILAN HOUSE, 
THARUVANA, 

PORUNNANORE, 
THARUVANA, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

104 30/01/2026 ANSHAD M HAIDAR ALI (FTHR) MADAMPARA, 
ANJUKUNNU, 
ANJUKUNNU, 

ANJUKUNNU, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

105 30/01/2026 ASWIN K B BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KURUVOTTIL, 
VALAD, VALAD, 
VALAD, 670644, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

106 30/01/2026 SHERIN MARIYA 
THOMAS 

REJI (FTHR) PANICHIYIL, 
KOLLIKANDAM, 
KANJIRANGAD, 

MAKKIYAD, 670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

107 30/01/2026 SUKUMARAN P K KARUNAKARAN P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
AYILAMOOLA, 

EDAVAKA, 
EDAVAKA, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

108 30/01/2026 MEBINA REJI Sijo K V (HSBN) Kakkattu, Kammana, 
Nallurnad, Kammana, 
670645, Mananthavady

  

109 30/01/2026 ALVIN VINCENT VINCENT P C (FTHR) PARAKATTUKUZHI, 
THRISSILERY, 
THRISSILERY, 
THRISSILERY, 

670646, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

110 30/01/2026 Dhanya N C Gireesh (HSBN) Perinjerimala, 
Kanjirangad, 

Kanjirangad, Makkiyad, 
670731, Mananthavady

  

111 30/01/2026 AFSAL HAMEED Hameed (FTHR) Chennalai, Choyimoola, 
Mananthavady, Vemom, 
670645, Mananthavady

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

112 30/01/2026 ABRAHAM T G MARY M T (WIFE) 225/THENGADAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYIDAM, 
PAYYAMPALLY, 
PAYYAMPALLY, 

670646, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

113 30/01/2026 BINDU P V VELLAN (FTHR) PUTHANMUTTATH, 
ONDAYANGADY, 

MANANTHAVADY, 
VEMOM, 670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

114 30/01/2026 ABINA JOSEPH SHIJU JOSEPH (FTHR) PUTHENPURACKAL 
HOUSE, THAVINHAL, 

VIMALANAGAR, 
VIMALANAGAR P O, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

115 30/01/2026 DHANYA V A ANTONY V M (FTHR) VAZHAYIL, 
VILAMBUKANDAM, 

ANCHUKUNNU, 
EACHOME, 670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

116 30/01/2026 Haridasan Karappan (FTHR) Perinjerimala, 
Kanjirangad, Makkiyad, 

Makkiyad, 670731, 
Mananthavady

  

117 30/01/2026 KUNJIMOL M G KRISHNAN A (HSBN) MANALKADAVU, 
PANAMARAM, 
PANAMARAM, 
NEERVARAM, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

118 30/01/2026 ALAN K P MOLLY (MTHR) KALAMBUKATTU, 
KANIYARAM, 

MANANTHAVADY, 
MANANTHAVADY, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

119 30/01/2026 VISMAYA K S SREEKUMAR (FTHR) 16/24A  
KIZHAKKEMURIYIL, 

NALUCENT 
COLONY, 

NALLOORNAD, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

120 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAYEEZ 

RASHEED (FTHR) 6/70 B, PULLATT 
HOUSE, 

MAKKIMALA, 
THAVINHAL, 

CHIRAKKARA, 
670644, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

121 30/01/2026 PRASEETHA V R RAMAN (FTHR) VELLOTTIL, 
KUTTIMOOLA, 
THONDERNAD, 

KUNHOME, 670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

122 30/01/2026 AMAL SATHEESAN SATHEESAN (FTHR) PUTHUKKUDIYIL, 
EDAYOORKUNNU, 

THRISSILERY, 
KATTIKULAM P O, 

670646, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

123 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHENOOB 

MAMMOOTTY (FTHR) KARENGAL, 
WAYANAD, 

ANJUKUNNU, 
ANJUKUNNU, 670645, 

MANANTHAVADI

  

124 30/01/2026 AJMAL N ALI N (FTHR) NOTTAN HOUSE, 
PURALOM, 

THONDERNAD, 
KUNHOME, 670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

125 30/01/2026 MINI V RAMU M (HSBN) KURUVELKUDY, 
ANJUKUNNU, 
ANJUKUNNU, 

ANJUKUNNU, 670645, 
MANATHAVADY

  

126 30/01/2026 ASWIN K B BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KURUVOTTIL, 
VALAD, VALAD, 
VALAD, 670644, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

127 30/01/2026 SOORYA RAJEEV RAJEEVAN (FTHR) CHAKIYAR VEETTIL, 
CHUNGAM, 

THALAPPUZHA, 
THALAPPUZHA, 

670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

128 30/01/2026 Amritha M Babu M (FTHR) Mundakkal Panipura, 
Vellamunda, 

Vellamunda, Kattayad, 
670731, Mananthavady

  

129 30/01/2026 Ranjini P R Jithin N J (HSBN) Nanjoth Colony, 
Kammana, Nallurnad, 
Kammana, 670645, 

Mananthavady

  

130 30/01/2026 Saritha A Haridasan (FTHR) Perinjerimala, 
Makkiyad, Makkiyad, 

Makkiyad, 670731, 
Mananthavady

  

131 30/01/2026 JUVEETTA MARIA SHAJI K S (FTHR) KULANGARA, 
ALUNGALTHAZHE, 

NADAVAYAL, 
NADAVAYAL, 

670721, Mananthavadi

  

132 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HARSHAL

Shimi (MTHR) Alanchery, choyimoola, 
Mananthavady, 

VEMOM, 670645, 
Mananthavady

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

133 30/01/2026 SANA P P MUSTHAFA (FTHR) 5/897 
PEEDIKAPURAYIL, 
KATTERIKKUNNU, 

THALAPPUZHA, 
THALAPPUZHA, 

670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

134 30/01/2026 ARUN P SUSHEELA (MTHR) PERUVADI COLONY, 
CHERUKARA, 
Porunnannore, 

THARUVANA, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

135 30/01/2026 Vijay V P Venu (FTHR) Perinjerimala Colony, 
Makkiyad, Makkiyad, 

Makkiyad, 670731, 
Mananthavady

  

136 30/01/2026 JAMES SANTHANAM (FTHR) PATHIVAYAL, 
MANANTHAVADY, 
MANANTHAVADY, 
MANANTHAVADY, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

137 30/01/2026 SHALBIN K S SUSEELA (MTHR) KAITHAKKATTIL, 
VALAT, VALAD, 
ALATTIL, 670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

138 30/01/2026 ADVIN SHIJU SHIJU K J (FTHR) KUDILILPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THETTAMALA, 
KANJIRANGAD, 

THETTAMALA POST, 
670731, 

MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

139 30/01/2026 S SAHLA FAHEEM SAINUDEEN (FTHR) OONJALATH, 
KAITHAKKAL, 

CHERUKATTOOR, 
PANAMARAM P O, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

140 30/01/2026 THASLEEMA BANU ALI T  (FTHR) THURUTHIYIL, 
KARAKKAMALA, 
ANCHUKUNNU, 

KARAKKAMALA, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

141 30/01/2026 ALASKI A P ABOOBACKER A P 
(FTHR)

ANTHIYOORPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PANAMARAM, 
PANAMARAM, 
PANAMARAM, 
670721, VYTHIRI

  

142 30/01/2026 Jiji Abraham Leela (MTHR) Erupulamkattil, 
Cheroor, Payyampally, 
Payyampally, 670646, 

Mananthavady

  

143 30/01/2026 ARUN P SUSEELA (MTHR) PERUVADY 
COLONY, 

CHERUKARA, 
Porunnannore, 

THARUVANA, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

144 30/01/2026 SUMATHI P B SARADA (MTHR) ODACHIRA, 
KUNHOME, 

THONDERNAD, 
KUNHOME, 670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

145 30/01/2026 JOMOL K I IYPE (FTHR) 238 
KATTAKKATHADATHIL, 

PERIYA P O, 
THALAPPUZHA, 
PERIYA, 670644, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

146 30/01/2026 Jiea Elsa Varghese Viju K C (FTHR) Koonammakkal, 
Ondayangady, 

Mananthavady, Vemom, 
670645, Mananthavady

  

147 30/01/2026 GOPINATHAN KRISHNAN (FTHR) SURYA NIVAS, 
ARUVAL, 

PORUNNANORE, 
THARUVANA, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

148 30/01/2026 Sudheesh Vasu (FTHR) Perinjerimala, 
Kanjirangad, 

Kanjirangad, Makkiyad, 
670731, Mananthavady

  

149 30/01/2026 RAJIMOL RAJ SANTHAKUMARI 
(MTHR)

ATHIRAMBARA, 
KOROME, 

THONDERNAD, 
THONDERNAD, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

150 30/01/2026 PRAJILA K Haridasan K R (HSBN) Koyipattu, Ammani, 
Panamaram, Neervaram, 
670721, Mananthavady

  

151 30/01/2026 RESHMA B BALAN (FTHR) KANNIVAYAL, 
NALUCENT 
COLONY, 

VELLAMUNDA, 
KOTTARAKUNNU, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

152 30/01/2026 ABHINAV S SURENDRAN C 
(FTHR)

VALERY 
PUTHANVEED, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
NALLOORNAD, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

153 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RINSHAD 

BASHEER O P (FTHR) 5/508 
OTHUPALLIKKAL, 
KATTERIKKUNNU, 

THALAPUZHA, 
THALAPUZHA, 

670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

154 30/01/2026 DRISHYA R VINEETHA (MTHR) KUNIKKARA HOUSE, 
KUNIKKARACHAL, 
EDAVAKA, VALERY 

POST, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

155 30/01/2026 VAIGA BABU BABU V C (FTHR) MAVUMKANDY 
COLONY, 

OORPALLY, 
PAYYAMPALLY, 
PAYYAMPALLY, 

670646, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

156 30/01/2026 AYISHA HARIS P (FTHR) PUZHAKKAL, 
PANAMARAM, 
PANAMARAM, 
PANAMARAM, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

157 30/01/2026 CHRISTEENA N 
SCARIA 

MATHEW J (HSBN) 434 
THAMARAKATTIL, 

ALATTIL P O, 
THALAPPUZHA, 
ALATTIL, 670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

158 30/01/2026 PRAVEEN MATHEW MATHEW P D (FTHR) PALLIKUNNEL, 
THONDERNAD, 
THONDERNAD, 
THONDERNAD, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

159 30/01/2026 Ramesh P K Kumaran (FTHR) Perinjerimala, 
Makkiyad, Kanjirangad, 

Makkiyad, 670731, 
Mananthavady

  

160 30/01/2026 NAZAR SUMAINA (WIFE) MEETHALANTHODY, 
VEETTICHAL, 

EDAVAKA, 
ELLUMANNAM, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

161 30/01/2026 MALAVIKA SURESH (FTHR) MADATHIL, 
CHERUKATTOOR, 
CHERUKATTOOR, 
CHERUKATTOOR, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

162 30/01/2026 ALIYA FATHIMA N MUHAMMED N 
(FTHR)

NELLULLATHIL, 
PANAMARAM, 
PANAMARAM, 
PANAMARAM, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

163 30/01/2026 PRIYA A ABHILASH (HSBN) MAVUNGAL, 
MUTHIRERI, 
THAVINJAL, 

THAVINJAL, 670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

164 30/01/2026 THRISYA VARGHESE VARGHESE LONA 
(FTHR)

PERUMBANANICKAL, 
ALATTIL, PERIYA, 

ALATTIL P O, 670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

165 30/01/2026 Abin Vinod Vinod john (FTHR) Akkapadikkal, 
yavanarkulam, valat, 

porur, 670644, 
mananthavady

  

166 30/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA BASHEER (FTHR) 5/508 
OTHUPALLIKKAL, 
KATTERIKKUNNU, 

THALAPUZHA, 
THALAPUZHA, 

670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

167 30/01/2026 THASNEERA KA MOIDU (FTHR) 15 KANIYANKANDI 
HOUSE, 

THARUVANA, 
PORUNNANNORE, 

THARUVANA, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

168 30/01/2026 ANAND KRISHNA ANILKUMAR A 
(FTHR)

VALERI 
PUTHANVEEDU, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
NALLOORNAD, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

169 30/01/2026 FAYIS O P NISSAR O P (FTHR) 151 OTHAYOTH 
PUTHANPURA, 

PERIYA P O, 
THALAPPUZHA, 
PERIYA, 670644, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

170 30/01/2026 ANEETA C JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) 187 A, Thettamala, 
Kanjirangad, 

Thettamala, 670731, 
Mananthavady

  

171 30/01/2026 GOKUL GOPALAN MINI (MTHR) Parakkuni Colony, 
Parakkuni, Panamaram, 

Panamaram, 670721, 
Mananthavady

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

172 30/01/2026 FARHANA T M SAVAD T E (HSBN) THURAYIL HOUSE, 
KARACHAL, VALAT, 
VALAT POST, 670644, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

173 30/01/2026 Vijesh P V Venu (FTHR) Perinjerimala, 
Makkiyad, Kanjirangad, 

Makkiyad, 670731, 
Mananthavady

  

174 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
K 

NAJEEB K (FTHR) PP 12/78 K, 
NEERATTADI, 
PANAMARAM, 
PANAMARAM, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

175 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED RASHID ABDUL HARIS (FTHR) PUZHAKKAL, 
PANAMARAM, 

CHERUKATTOOR, 
CHERUKATTOOR, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

176 30/01/2026 SHAHANAS M SATHAR (FTHR) MATTUMMAL, 
KALLIYODE, 

MANANTHAVADY, 
MANANTHAVADY, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

177 30/01/2026 MUJABU RAHMAN MUSTHAFA V K 
(FTHR)

KAVARA, 
KAVUMKUNNU, 
VELLAMUNDA, 

KOTTARAKUNNU, 
670731, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

178 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES V 

SALAM (FTHR) VAISYAN HOUSE, 
THETTAMALA, 
THETTAMALA, 
THETTAMALA, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

179 30/01/2026 TINTU BABY SUJITH BABY (HSBN) CHARAMTHOTTIYIL, 
THAVINHAL, 

Thavinhal, VIMALA 
NAGAR, 670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

180 30/01/2026 AMAL T M MANOJ T K (FTHR) THEKKEKKARA, 
THINDUMMAL, 
THALAPUZHA, 
THALAPUZHA, 

670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

181 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAHEES V 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

VAISYAN HOUSE, 
THETTAMALA, 
THETTAMALA, 
THETTAMALA, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

182 30/01/2026 MATHEW J JAMES (FTHR) 434 
THAMARAKATTIL, 

ALATTIL P O, 
THALAPPUZHA, 
ALATTIL, 670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

183 30/01/2026 MUBEENA A ABDUREHMAN M 
(FTHR)

ERAYATHUPARAMBIL, 
MANANTHAVADY, 
MANANTHAVADY, 
MANANTHAVADY, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

184 30/01/2026 SURYA S ANILKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

MORILA HOUSE, 
THETTAMALA, 
KANJIRANGAD, 
THETTAMALA, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

185 30/01/2026 ABHIJITH 
CHANDRAN

CHANDRAN (FTHR) VALAYIL, 
MULLANKOLLI, 
KATTIKULAM, 
KATTIKULAM, 

670646, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

186 30/01/2026 KRISHNENDU P V REENA (MTHR) PERUMATH VEEDU, 
PORUR, VALAT, 
PORUR, 670644, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

187 30/01/2026 SATHAR ASYA (MTHR) MATTUMMAL, 
KALLIYODE, 

MANANTHAVADY, 
MANANTHAVADY, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

188 30/01/2026 HASNA FATHIMA M ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

MARUNNAN HOUSE, 
PALLIKKAL, 
EDAVAKA, 

EDAVAKA POST, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

189 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHANI 
M 

NAZAR M (FTHR) MEETHALANTHODI, 
KAMMOM, 
EDAVAKA, 

EDAVAKA, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

190 30/01/2026 NABEEL K ABDUL NASEER 
(FTHR)

KUNNOTH HOUSE, 
ANJAM MILE, 

ANCHUKUNNU, 
KARAKKAMALA P O, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

191 30/01/2026 JOLNA JILSON JILSON N V (FTHR) NELLEDATHU, 
NEERVARAM, 
PANAMARAM 

VILLAGE, 
NEERVARAM POST, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

192 30/01/2026 JESWIN GEORGE GIGI M GEORGE 
(FTHR)

MOOLAMATTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PAYYAMPALLY, 
PAYYAMPALLY, 
PAYYAMPALLY, 

670646, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

193 30/01/2026 HAIRUNNISA A SALEETH (HSBN) EDAVETTAN, ANJAM 
MILE, 

PORUNNANORE, 
KELLUR, 670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

194 30/01/2026 JYOTHI SOMAN SOMAN (FTHR) Parakkuni Colony, 
Parakkuni, 

Cherukattoor, 
Panamaram, 670721, 

Mananthavady

  

195 30/01/2026 ANUSHA THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) 8/550, 
VALADITHARA, 

PAYODE, 
NALLOORNAD, 
NALLOORNAD, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

196 30/01/2026 Aryananda K s Sasidharan (FTHR) Kunnummal House, 
Panamaram, 

Panamaram, Panamaram 
P O, 670721, 
Mananthavady

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

197 30/01/2026 TEENA V J ROY P (HSBN) MYLAMMELIL 
HOUSE, 

MANGALASSERY, 
VELLAMUNDA, 
VELLAMUNDA, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

198 30/01/2026 ANJU GOPI Santha (MTHR) Kuttimoola Unnathi, 
Pilakkavu, 

Mananthavady, 
Mananthavady, 670645, 

Mananthavady

  

199 30/01/2026 AKHILKUMAR C K SUKUMARAN (FTHR) C R NIVAS, 
MANGALSSERY, 
VELLAMUNDA, 
VELLAMUNDA, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

200 30/01/2026 BINDU M B PRAKASH M N 
(HSBN)

MADAKAYIL, 
PADIKKAMVAYAL, 

PANAMARAM, 
ARINJERMALA, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

201 30/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAIMAH 
T P 

AZEEZ K P (FTHR) KUNINGARATH, 
THONDERNAD, 
THONDERNAD, 
THONDERNAD, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

202 30/01/2026 AGI T V RAMESH T P (FTHR) T P HOUSE, 
KALLUMOTTAMKUNNU, 

MANANTHAVADY, 
MANANTHAVADY P 

O, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

203 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZIYAN 
A

MUNEER A (FTHR) ALAN HOUSE, 
PULINJAL, 

VELLAMUNDA, 
VELLAMUNDA, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

204 30/01/2026 NAEEMA N HASHIM K K (HSBN) KUTHUKALLINGAL, 
ANCHUKKUNNU, 
ANCHUKKUNNU, 
ANCHUKKUNNU, 

670645, 
MANATHAVADY

  

205 30/01/2026 ABIN MARTIN MARTIN SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

04/524 PUTHETTU 
HOUSE, VARAYAL, 

PERIYA, VARAYAL P 
O, 670644, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

206 30/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHUAIB 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

Kelothettapurath House, 
Nalam Mile, 

Nalloornad, Nalloornad 
P O, 670645, 
Mananthavady

  

207 30/01/2026 AMAL BABU BABU (FTHR) 554/KAVUMOOTTIL, 
VELLAMUNDA, 
PORUNNANORE, 

KATTAYAD, 670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

208 30/01/2026 Anakha Mini vinod vinod john (FTHR) Akkapadickkal, 
Yavanarkulam, valat, 

porur, 670644, 
mananthavady

  

209 30/01/2026 AJMAL M A Subaida (MTHR) Macheriyil, 
Kalliyottukunnu, 
Mananthavady, 

Mananthavady, 670645, 
Mananthavady

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

210 30/01/2026 HASNA FATHIMA M ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

MARUNNAN HOUSE, 
PALLIKKAL, 
EDAVAKA, 

EDAVAKA POST, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

211 30/01/2026 NIDHASH AHAMED 
M

NAWSHA M P (FTHR) MOODAMBATH, 
PALAMUKKU, 

NALLOORNAD, 
NALLOORNAD, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

212 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIJAS MAHAROOF (FTHR) 316 PAMBANKANDY, 
PEECHAMKODE, 

Porunnannoor, 
KELLUR, 670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

213 30/01/2026 SANDRA P S SATHEESH (FTHR) PANNIPPAD, 
MATTILAYAM, 
THONDERNAD, 
MATTILAYAM, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

214 30/01/2026 SOYA ROY ROY T M (FTHR) THADATHIL 
PUTHANPURAYIL, 

VELLAMUNDA, 
VELLAMUNDA, 
VELLAMUNDA, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

215 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL SHAN P 

SUBAIR (FTHR) 648 PUNNOLI, 
PERIYA P O, 

THALAPPUZHA, 
PERIYA, 670644, 

MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

216 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADHNAN RASHEED 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

Keloth Ittapurath House, 
Nalam Mile, 

Nalloornad, Nalloornad 
P O, 670645, 
Mananthavady

  

217 30/01/2026 GOUTHAM KRISHNA AJEESHKUMAR K A 
(FTHR)

KOLUMBIL, 
MATTILAYAM, 

THONDERNADU, 
MATTILALYM, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADAY

  

218 30/01/2026 SADIQUE K M MUHAMMED (FTHR) KONGALOD HOUSE, 
VELLAMUNDA, 
VELLAMUNDA, 
VELLAMUNDA, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

219 30/01/2026 SUHAIL M A Asees (FTHR) Mancheri, 
Kalliyottukunnu, 
Mananthavady, 

Mananthavady, 670645, 
Mananthavady

  

220 30/01/2026 LEELA GURUVAPPAN 
(HSBN)

KULAMUGEER, 
JESSY, 

MANANTHAVADY, 
PILAKKAVU, 670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

221 30/01/2026 SIFANA THESNI USMAN (FTHR) EYYANKODAN, 
MULLAL, PERIYA, 
ALATTIL, 670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

222 30/01/2026 SAKEENA A MUNEER (HSBN) PERUNGODAN, 
ANCHUKUNNU, 
ANCHUKUNNU, 
ANCHUKUNNU, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

223 30/01/2026 SAJEERA K K NAMSHEER V A 
(HSBN)

VALLUVASSERY, 
KOOTTAPPARA, 
THONDERNAD, 
THONDERNAD, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

224 30/01/2026 ANUPRIYA N K ROOPESH N E (HSBN) IRUMBALAPARAMBIL, 
KATTIKULAM, 
THRISSILERY, 
KATTIKULAM, 

670646, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

225 30/01/2026 SADIK ALI P MUHAMMED (FTHR) PP 10/883, 
VADOCHAL, 

PANAMARAM, 
PANAMARAM, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

226 30/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM NASEEMA (WIFE) PUTHENPEEDIKAYIL, 
BAVALI, 

THRISSILERY, 
BAVALI, 670646, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

227 30/01/2026 AYSHA N MUHAMMED N 
(FTHR)

NELLULLATHIL, 
PANAMARAM, 
PANAMARAM, 
PANAMARAM, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

228 30/01/2026 EVLIN MATHEW JIBU (HSBN) KANDAMTHURUTHIL, 
KAPPUMCHAL, 
NALLOORNAD, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

229 30/01/2026 SAFVAN K BASHEER (FTHR) KUNINGARATH 
HOUSE, KARINGARI, 

PORUNNANORE, 
THARUVANA, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

230 30/01/2026 ATHUL GIGIMON GIGIMON A J (FTHR) ARAPPATHANATH 
HOUSE, 

KOMMAYAD, 
PORUNNANORE, 

KARAKKAMALA P O, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

231 30/01/2026 MANU JOHN AMBILI (MTHR) KUNNATHUKUZHIYIL, 
KAMMANA, 

NALLOORNAD, 
KAMMANA, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

232 30/01/2026 JIYONA RAJU RAJU JOSEPH (FTHR) 23/0 NIRAPPATH, 
AYANIKKAL, 

PERIYA, ALATTIL P 
O, 670644, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

233 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAD SOUDA (MTHR) Edavalathu, Parakkuni, 
Panamaram, 

Panamaram, 670721, 
Mananthavady

  

234 30/01/2026 GURUVAPPAN BADJAN (FTHR) KULLAMUGIR, 
CHOIMOOLA, 

MANANTHAVADY, 
VEMOM, 670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

235 30/01/2026 SUMAYYA BEEVI HASHIM THANGAL 
(FTHR)

KASIYAR HOUSE, 
CHEMBILODE, 

MANANTHAVADY, 
EDAVAKA, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

236 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHEHIN K

ASHRAF K (FTHR) KEEZHUTTA, 
KANDATHUVAYAL, 

VELLAMUNDA, 
VELLAMUNDA, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

237 30/01/2026 bindu gopinathan (HSBN) surya nivas, aruval, 
porunnanore, tharuvana, 
670645, mananthavady

  

238 30/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAFNA K MAMMOOTTY K 
(FTHR)

KOMBY, KUNHOME, 
THONDERNAD, 

KUNHOME, 670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

239 30/01/2026 FATHIMA BANU ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYOTTIL 
HOUSE, PERIYA, 
PERIYA, PERIYA, 

670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

240 30/01/2026 Akshaya Manoj Manojukumar (FTHR) Puthanveettil, 
Thonichal, Nalloornad, 

Nalloornad, 670645, 
Mananthavady

  

241 30/01/2026 ARSHA T S JOMIN JOSE (HSBN) KODIYAMKUNNEL, 
PANAMARAM, 
ANJUKUNNU, 

ARINCHERMALA, 
670721, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

242 30/01/2026 AKSHAI KUMAR K S SUMESH K G (FTHR) KULLAMUGEER 
HOUSE, 

CHOYIMOOLA, 
MANANTHAVADY, 

VEMOM, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

243 30/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAYIS 
E K 

USMAN (FTHR) EDAKADAN HOUSE, 
ANCHAMPEEDIKA, 

EDAVAKA, VALERY 
POST, 670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

244 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIYAD 
K

NAZAR K (FTHR) KUNIYIL, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

MANANTHAVADY, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

245 30/01/2026 RAFEEQ P HARIS P (FTHR) Puzhakkal, Parakkuni, 
Panamaram, 

Panamaram, 670721, 
Mananthavady

  

246 30/01/2026 ASIF SAHEER HAFSATH (MTHR) POILAN HOUSE, 
PALLIKKAL, 
KALLODY, 

EDAVAKA P O, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

247 30/01/2026 THOMAS JINNY (WIFE) VATHACHIRA, 
NADAVAYAL, 
NADAVAYAL, 
NADAVAYAL, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

248 30/01/2026 MOOSSA 
ABOOBACKER 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

MOOCHIKKOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KANNOTHUMALA, 
THAVINHAL, 

MKAMPATTI, 670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

249 30/01/2026 FATHIMA BANU ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYOTTIL 
HOUSE, PERIYA, 
PERIYA, PERIYA, 

670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

250 30/01/2026 SHAHAL E NAZAR (FTHR) ILLATH, 
KUZHINILAM, 

MANANTHAVADY, 
MANANTHAVADY, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

251 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAID KASIM (FTHR) KONGALOD HOUSE, 
VELLAMUNDA, 
VELLAMUNDA, 
VELLAMUNDA, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

252 30/01/2026 parvathi p nikhil (HSBN) VAISHNAVAM, 
KAMBALAKOLLY, 
THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL, 
673581, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

253 30/01/2026 Ambili K M Santha (MTHR) Koduvila Unnathi, 
Kanal Road, 
Cherupuzha, 

Mananthavady, 
Mananthavady, 670645, 

Mananthavady

  

254 30/01/2026 RIJO BABU BABU (FTHR) KOTHELIL HOUSE, 
KALLODY, 
EDAVAKA, 

EDAVAKA POST, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

255 30/01/2026 VISHNU K B BINENDRAN (FTHR) 23/0 KOCHUKUNNEL, 
AYANIKKAL, 

PERIYA, ALATTIL P 
O, 670644, 

MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

256 30/01/2026 FATHIMATH RISANA 
A P 

ABDHUL RASHEED A 
P (FTHR)

PALAPPARAMBAN, 
PANAMARAM, 
PANAMARAM, 
PANAMARAM, 

670721, VAITHIRI

  

257 30/01/2026 AMAL NIHAN MUHAMMED 
BASHEER P (FTHR)

PALAPETTY, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 

EDAVAKA, 
ELLUMANNAM, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

258 30/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA NAZEER (FTHR) SANA MANZIL, V C 
ROAD, 

MANANTHAVADY, 
MANANTHAVADY, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

259 30/01/2026 Sudheesh Vellaka (MTHR) Koduvila Unnathy, 
Kanal 

Road,Cherupuzha, 
Mananthavady, 

Mananthavady, 670645, 
Mananthavady

  

260 30/01/2026 SAJINA K V RASAK (HSBN) KULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

AMBUKUTHI, 
MANANTHAVADY, 

MANANTHAVADY P 
O, 670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

261 30/01/2026 SANIYA POLY JUSTIN THOMAS 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKEKALAPURAKKAL, 
NIRAVILPUZHA, 
MATTILAYAM, 
MATTILAYAM, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

262 30/01/2026 KRISHNAN K P KARIKKA (FTHR) PERINCHERIMALA, 
MAKKIYAD, 

KANJIRANGAD, 
MAKKIYAD, 670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

263 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
K

NASEER (FTHR) SANA MANZIL, V C 
ROAD, 

MANANTHAVADY, 
MANANTHAVADY, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

264 30/01/2026 LINCY P D SHIBIN V P (HSBN) Vellanyil, 
Kannadimukki, 
Cherukattoor, 

Cherukattoor, 670721, 
Mananthavady

  

265 30/01/2026 DILNA SHERIN SAJID (FTHR) MODON HOUSE, 
KUNHOME, 

THONDERNADU, 
KUNHOME POST, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

266 30/01/2026 ROSHIN M MANI (FTHR) Parakkuni Poyil, 
Parakkuni, Panamaram, 

Panamaram, 670721, 
Mananthavady

  

267 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ANSHAD 

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) ANJUKANDAM, 
KANDATHUVAYAL, 

VELLAMUNDA, 
VELLAMUNDA, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

268 30/01/2026 SREENANDHA M K P HARIDASAN 
(FTHR)

MARADI, 
MATTILAYAM, 
THONDERNAD, 
MATTILAYAM, 

670731, 
MANATHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

269 30/01/2026 SANDHYA P S SUDHEVAN (FTHR) 515B PALAVILA 
PUTHANVEED, 
VARAYAL P O, 

THALAPPUZHA, 
VARAYAL, 670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

270 30/01/2026 FAREED P P MUSTHAFA (FTHR) PEEDIKAPPURAYILM, 
KATTERIKKUNNU, 

THALAPUZHA, 
THALAPUZHA, 

670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

271 30/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RINSHIL 

MOIDEEN (FTHR) THOTTUNGAL, 
VELOOKKARAKKUNNU, 

PORUNNANORE, 
KARAKKAMALA, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

272 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAILUDHEEN T 

MAJEED T (FTHR) THOLAN, 
VELLAMUNDA, 
VELLAMUNDA, 

KATTAYAD, 670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

273 30/01/2026 ALFIYA FATHIMA MUSAFIR P K (HSBN) PARAKOMBATH 
HOUSE, KUNHOME, 

THONDERNAD, 
KUNHOME, 670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

274 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED YAZIN 
A

HARIS A M (FTHR) AMMENKUNNEL 
HOUSE, 

MANANTHAVADY, 
MANANTHAVADY, 
MANANTHAVADY, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

275 30/01/2026 ABDUL JALEEL C K KUNHIMUHAMMED 
C K (FTHR)

CHOLAKUNNU  
HOUSE, 

PANCHARAKOLLI, 
MANANTHAVADY, 
PILAKAVU, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

276 30/01/2026 RAFNA SHERIN O S RASHIDA (MTHR) ODAPARAMBIL, 
PILAKKAVU, 

MANANTHAVADY, 
PILAKKAVU, 670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

277 30/01/2026 SHARON V M MATHAYI V M 
(FTHR)

02/151 
VAYPUMEPURATH, 
PERIYA 38, PERIYA, 
KAPPATTUMALA P 

O, 670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

278 30/01/2026 Almas Novely C Ashraf (FTHR) Chandroth House, 
Panamaram, 

Panamaram, Panamaram 
P O, 670721, 
Mananthavady

  

279 30/01/2026 Aariz P A JAMEELA (MTHR) PALATTY, Pilakkavu, 
Pilakkavu, Pilakkavu, 
670645, Mananthavady

  

280 30/01/2026 JUMANA HASEEN ABDUL GAFOOR V T 
(FTHR)

VALIYATHODI 
VEEDU, 

THETTAMALA, 
KANJIRANGAD, 
THETTAMALA, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

281 30/01/2026 HASNA SHADIYA MUHAMMAD ALI 
(FTHR)

VELLUVAMPURATH, 
KOROME, 

THONDERNAD, 
THONDERNAD, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

282 30/01/2026 SUKUMARAN P K KARUNAKARAN P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
AYILAMOOLA, 

EDAVAKA, 
EDAVAKA, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

283 30/01/2026 SALAHUDHEEN 
AYOOB 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

VILAKKODI, 
MATTILAYAM, 
THONDERNAD, 
MATTILAYAM, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

284 30/01/2026 SABAS P SAINABA (MTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
THETTAMALA, 
KANJIRANGAD, 
THETTAMALA, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

285 30/01/2026 SULAIKHA ABOOBAKKAR 
(HSBN)

KANDOTH 
MEETHAL, 

AYYANKAV, 
THONDERNAD, 
MATTILAYAM, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

286 30/01/2026 ANJANA N NAVEEN KUMAR 
(FTHR)

DERANGADI, 
IDIKKARA, 

THAVINHAL, 
THALAPPUZHA, 

670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

287 30/01/2026 ELIYAMMA THANKACHAN 
(HSBN)

NAMBOORIKUNNEL, 
KAPPUMCHAL, 
NALLURNAD, 

KUNNMANGALAM, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

288 30/01/2026 LALITHAMBIKA c SASIDARAN P G 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYAVEEDU, 
THOLPETTY, 

THIRUNELLY, 
THOLPETTY P O, 

670646, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

289 30/01/2026 AJESHKUMAR K K KRISHNANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

422 
KUZHIPARAMBIL, 

PANAMARAM, 
PANAMARAM, 
NEERVARAM, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

290 30/01/2026 JOSWIN JILSON JILSON JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

ERATTAMUNDACKAL, 
NADAVAYAL, 
NADAVAYAL, 
NADAVAYAL, 

670721, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

291 30/01/2026 RASHID K ABDULLA (FTHR) KUTTIADY, 
CHUNDAMUKKU2/4, 

EDAVAKA, 
ELLUMANNAM, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

292 30/01/2026 BINSHA C BINSE BINSE C V (FTHR) CHEERAN, B 
STREET, 

MANANTHAVADY, 
MANANTHAVADY, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

293 30/01/2026 ABDULLA A AMMED A (FTHR) AIKKARAN HOUSE, 
ANJUKUNNU, 
ANJUKUNNU, 

ANJUKUNNU, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

294 30/01/2026 SHAJNI N SHAJAHAN (FTHR) NALLATTU 
THODIYIL, 

PUTHIYIDAM, 
THAVINHAL, 

THALAPPUZHA, 
670644, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

295 30/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAJIR MOITHU (FTHR) PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KUNNUMMALANGADI, 
PORUNNANORE, 

THARUVANA, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

296 30/01/2026 SAFNA P K JAMAL (FTHR) POTTAKKANDAN, 
PILAKKAVU, 

MANANTHAVADY, 
MANANTHAVADY, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

297 30/01/2026 AMALRAJ A J SARADA (MTHR) VAZHATHATTUMMAL, 
KULATHADA, 

VALAD, PORUR, 
670644, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

298 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN HARIS K (FTHR) KADAVATH, 
PALLIKKAL, 
EDAVAKA, 

EDAVAKA, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

299 30/01/2026 MUNEERA T K KUNHIMUHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

THATTANKANDI, 
PANAMARAM, 
PANAMARAM, 

PANAMARAM P O, 
670721, 

MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

300 30/01/2026 SHAMIL C K MUTHALIB (FTHR) CHAMAKKALI 
HOUSE, 

PAINGATTRY, 
NALLOORNAD, 
NALLOORNAD, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

301 30/01/2026 AYISHA JINANA MUHAMMED ASMIL 
K (HSBN)

KALLERY, 
KUNHOME, 

THONDERNAD, 
KUNHOME, 670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

302 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEN P 

MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

PADAVIL HOUSE, 
KARINGARI, 

PORUNNANORE, 
THARUVANA, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

303 30/01/2026 AISWARYA ANIL ANILKUMAR M K 
(FTHR)

ADWAITHAM, 
PADACHIKKUNNU, 
MANANTHAVADY, 

ARATTUTHARA, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

304 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED NISAR 
K 

MAMMOOTTY K 
(FTHR)

4/401 KONIYAN, 
VELLAMUNDA, 
VELLAMUNDA, 

KATTAYAD, 670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

305 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEER SALIM 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

DHARUL ARRKHAM, 
KARATTUKUNNU, 
PORUNNANNORE, 

KARAKKAMALA P O, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

306 30/01/2026 AMAL THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) VATHACHIRA, 
NADAVAYAL, 
NADAVAYAL, 
NADAVAYAL, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

307 30/01/2026 MUHAMMAD MIDLAJ RASHEED (FTHR) MULLAPALLI 
HOUSE, 

VELLAMUNDA, 
VELLAMUNDA, 

KATTAYAD, 670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

308 30/01/2026 FLEVIN JOE FINN XAVIER PAUL FINN 
ALEX (FTHR)

126 PARATHOTTAM, 
VARAYAL P O, 

THALAPPUZHA, 
VARAYAL, 670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

309 30/01/2026 FASNA C M SHAMEER (HSBN) PALLIYAL HOUSE, 
THARUVANA, 

PORUNNANORE, 
THARUVANA, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

310 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED JIYAS 
K F

FAISAL REHIMAN K 
A (FTHR)

KANNADIPPARAMBIL, 
VARAYAL, 
VARAYAL, 

VARAYAL, 670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

311 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL 
T 

ALI T (FTHR) THAYYULLATHIL, 
KOROME, 

THONDERNAD, 
THONDERNAD, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

312 30/01/2026 ANU BALAN (FTHR) CHOLAPPURAM, 
EDAVAKA, 
EDAVAKA, 

EDAVAKA, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

313 30/01/2026 ANSHIDHA P HAMSA (FTHR) PULLAMBI, 
PARIYARAMUKKU, 

PORUNNANORE, 
THARUVANA, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADI

  

314 30/01/2026 VIBEESH VIJAYAN (FTHR) PUTHANPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIMOOLA, 
MANANTHAVADY, 
MANANTHAVADY, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

315 30/01/2026 SARANYA 
CHANDRAN 

SUNIL KUMAR E R 
(HSBN)

EDAMUNDA VEED, 
VANHODE, 

KANJIRANGAD, 
VANHODE, 670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

316 30/01/2026 LIJA ROY T M (HSBN) THADATHIL 
PUTHANPURAYIL, 

VELLAMUNDA, 
VELLAMUNDA, 
VELLAMUNDA, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

317 30/01/2026 ALWIN THOMAS THOMAS K V (FTHR) KURIYALANICKAL, 
CHELOOR, 

KATTIKULAM, 
KATTIKULAM, 

670646, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

318 30/01/2026 ASWATHI SATHEESH SATHEESH KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

THANKAVIHAR, 
ANJUKUNNU, 

MANANTHAVADY, 
ANJUKUNNU, 670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

319 30/01/2026 Ayishathu Muflihath RAHMATH (FTHR) CHEMBAN, ARUVAL, 
PORUNNANNOOR, 

THARUVANA, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

320 30/01/2026 BUSTHANA SHERIN 
M A

ABOOBAKKAR 
(FTHR)

MADATHUMKANDI, 
PILAKKAVU, 

MANANTHAVADY, 
PILAKKAVU, 670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

321 30/01/2026 AFNA NASRIN FAISAL (FTHR) MACHANCHERY, 
PUTHANPURA, 

MANANTHAVADY, 
MANANTHAVADY, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

322 30/01/2026 RAHEEM K RAFEEK K (FTHR) KEEPRATH HOUSE, 
5TH MAIL, 

ANCHUKUNNU, 
KARAKKAMALA P O, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

323 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNAVVAR 

SAIDALAVI V M 
(FTHR)

VADAKKENGARA 
HOUSE, KALLIYODU, 
MANANTHAVADY, 

PILAKKAVU P O, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

324 30/01/2026 GLADIS MICHAEL JITHIN THOMAS 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKEKALAPURRAKKAL, 
NIRAVILPUZHA, 
MATTILAYAM, 
MATTILAYAM, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

325 30/01/2026 RASHEEDA SHERIN SIDDIK K (HSBN) KALLYAR, 
KARAKKAMALA, 
ANCHUKUNNU, 
ANCHUKUNNU, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

326 30/01/2026 VINEETHA TM  MANOHARAN  
(FTHR)

710, mullankolli, 
Thrissilery, Thrissilery, 
670646, Mananathavady

  

327 30/01/2026 RASIK P A AZEEZ (FTHR) 02/838  PUTHIYOTTIL 
HOUSE, PERIYA, 
PERIYA, PERIYA, 

670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

328 30/01/2026 SEENATH K HAYAJ PASHA 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMEL, 
PANNICHAL, 
EDAVAKA, 

ELLUMANNAM, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

329 30/01/2026 SHAMNA K M MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K (FTHR)

KUNIYIL, 
THARUVANA, 

PORUNNANORE, 
THARUVANA, 

670645, KOZHIKODE

  

330 30/01/2026 MEHANNA SHAHEER SHAHEER M K (FTHR) JENNATH, 
MANANTHAVADY, 
MANANTHAVADY, 
MANANTHAVADY, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

331 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED K K NASAR K K (FTHR) KORANKUNNAN 
HOUSE, NADAKKAL, 

PORUNNANORE, 
THARUVANA, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

332 30/01/2026 AKHIL 
JAYACHANDRAN 

JAYACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

PEROOR, 
THALAPPUZHA, 

THAVINHAL, 
THALAPPUZHA, 

670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

333 30/01/2026 ABHISHA BALAN BALAN (FTHR) CHOLAPPURAM, 
CHEMBILODE, 

EDAVAKA, 
EDAVAKA, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

334 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) MATHATH, 
PEECHAMKOD, 

PORUNNANNUR, 
THARUVANA, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

335 30/01/2026 RANIYA THASNI SIDHIQUE (FTHR) 522, KOKKADAVIL, 
VELLAMUNDA, 

KATTAYAD, 670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

336 30/01/2026 THAHIRA V SHAJEER P H (HSBN) Poozhithara, tharuvana, 
porunnanore, tharuvana, 
670645, mananthavady

  

337 30/01/2026 PRAJISHA C K LATHEESH V (HSBN) 449 VADAKKEKARA 
HOUSE, PERIYA P O, 

THALAPPUZHA, 
PERIYA, 670644, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

338 30/01/2026 ALBIN JAMES JAMES (FTHR) PANTHANAL, 
KARAKKUNI, 

NALLOORNAD, 
NALLOORNAD, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

339 30/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ATHIL 
SIDHAN 

YOOSAF (FTHR) CHUNDAKANDI, 
CHUNDAMUKK 2/4, 

EDAVAKA, 
ELLUMANNAM, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

340 30/01/2026 AMSIN SUSHIL SUSHIL JOSE (FTHR) KOLATHUPADAVIL 
HOUSE, KALLODY, 

EDAVAKA, 
EDAVAKA P O, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

341 30/01/2026 SNEHA 
PRABHAKARAN

SANTHI (MTHR) PONNIATH, 
ANJUKUNNU, 
PANAMARAM, 

ANJUKUNNU, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

342 30/01/2026 ARSHIDA N ASHRAF N (FTHR) OLAVIL HOUSE, 
THALAPPUZHA, 

THAVINHAL, 
THALAPPUZHA P O, 

670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

343 30/01/2026 UBAID K M MOYIDEEN (FTHR) KAPPIL, 
CHETTAPPALAM, 

MANANTHAVADY, 
VEMOM, 670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

344 30/01/2026 mohammed shahar SAINABA N (MTHR) NEITHAKODAN, 
NELLERY, 

THONDERNAD, 
MATTILAYAM, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

345 30/01/2026 Biju P Mathew Cheriyan (FTHR) 487, Payyampally, 
Payyampally, 

Payyampally, 670646, 
Mananthavady

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

346 30/01/2026 SONIYA SEBASTIAN 
M S

ROY (HSBN) KOLARICKAL, 
AMBUKUTHY, 

MANANTHAVADY, 
MANANTHAVADY, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

347 30/01/2026 Abhinand Raj Padmaraj K M (FTHR) Kullamukheer, 
Pilakkkavu,Valattukunnu, 

Mananthavady, 
Pilakkavu, 670645, 

Mananthavady

  

348 30/01/2026 NIKHILA KUMARAN MINI (MTHR) Parakkuni Colony, 
Parakkuni, 

Cherukattoor, 
Panamaram, 670721, 

Mananthavady

  

349 30/01/2026 BALAN PALAN (FTHR) VALIYAKUNNU, 
CHEMBILODE, 

EDAVAKA, 
EDAVAKA, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

350 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEL K P 

NASAR K P (FTHR) KOORIMANNIL 
PULIKAMATH, 
THETTAMALA, 
THETTAMALA, 
THETTAMALA, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

351 30/01/2026 shahul n SAINABA N (MTHR) NAITHAKKODAN, 
NELLERI, 

THONDERNAD, 
MATTILAYAM, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

352 30/01/2026 Renjima Ramesh Ramesh K K (FTHR) Kizhakkayil, 
Ondayangady, 

Payyampally, Vemom, 
670645, Mananthavady

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

353 30/01/2026 Muhammed Nasim T Navas T B (FTHR) THACHAYIL VEEDU, 
Vellamunda, 

Vellamunda, Kattayad, 
670731, Mananthavady

  

354 30/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED IBRAHIM (FTHR) PATHAYAKKODAN, 
Karingari, 

Porunnannore, 
Tharuvana, 670645, 

Mananthavadi

  

355 30/01/2026 LIKHIN KUMARAN MINI (MTHR) Parakkuni Colony, 
Parakkuni, 

Cherukattoor, 
Panamaram, 670721, 

Mananthavady

  

356 30/01/2026 ANJUMOL N T THANKACHAN N C 
(FTHR)

NAMBOORIKUNNEL, 
KAPPUMCHAL, 
NALLURNAD, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

357 30/01/2026 NAJIYA K A AJMAL (FTHR) KUNIYIL, 
CHUNDAMUKKU2/4, 

EDAVAKA, 
ELLUMANNAM, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

358 30/01/2026 ANEENA JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) PANNIKUTHIMAKKAL, 
PRASANTHAGIRI, 
VALAT, POROOR 

WAYANAD, 670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

359 30/01/2026 JASEELA M IBRAYI (FTHR) MADATHIL, 
PUTHIYADAM, 
THAVINHAL, 

CHIRAKKARA, 
670644, 

MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

360 30/01/2026 muhammed salim v abdulla v (FTHR) vettan, kommayad, 
porunnanore, kellur, 

670645, mananthavady

  

361 30/01/2026 FIDA P MOIDEEN (FTHR) PUTHOOR HOUSE, 
PULIKKAD, 

PORUNNANORE, 
THARUVANA, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

362 30/01/2026 Anjana M Babu M (FTHR) Mundakkal Panipura, 
Vellamunda, 

Vellamunda, Kattayad, 
670731, Mananthavady

  

363 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAN ABDUL JAMAL K 
(FTHR)

KEEZHUTTA HOUSE, 
KINATTINGAL, 
VELLAMUNDA, 
VELLAMUNDA, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

364 30/01/2026 ABHITHA 
THANKACHAN

THANKACHAN N C 
(FTHR)

NAMBOORIKUNNEL, 
KAPPUMCHAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

365 30/01/2026 ANJANA JIJITH JIJITH K V (HSBN) KALLUMOTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

VILAMBUKANDAM, 
ANJUKUNNU, 

EACHOME P O, 
670721, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

366 30/01/2026 KRITIKA V GIREESH GIRISH KUMAR V 
(FTHR)

THEKKEKARA, 
VADOCHAL, 

PANAMARAM, 
PANAMARAM P O, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

367 30/01/2026 Neethu K R Raju (FTHR) Kavummoola, Thazhe 
54, Payyampally, 

Payyampally, 670645, 
Mananthavady

  

368 30/01/2026 KRISHNA VIJAYAN Vijayan V (FTHR) Vattakunnel House, 
Kazhukottur, Thavinhal, 

Thavinhal, 670644, 
Mananthavady

  

369 30/01/2026 Chandi Punakkattu Poulose P C Punakkattu 
(FTHR)

St Thomas Church 
Deepthigiri, Randenal, 
Edavaka, Ellumannam, 
670645, Mananthavady

  

370 30/01/2026 MATHAI Achamma (WIFE) Kumbikkal House, 
Kappumchal, 
Panamaram, 

Cherukattoor, 670721, 
Mananthavady

  

371 30/01/2026 Rasmi Chandran Chandran (FTHR) Mundakkal Panipura, 
Vellamunda, 

Vellamunda, Kattayad, 
670731, Mananthavady

  

372 30/01/2026 Soniya Sajin Jose (HSBN) 619, Payyampally, 
Payyampally, 

Payyampally, 670646, 
Mananthavady

  

373 30/01/2026 Saleem P Mymoona (WIFE) Puliyanandi, 
Thalappuzha, Thavinjal, 
Thalappuzha, 670644, 

Mananthavadi

  

374 30/01/2026 Alin Rose Johnson Johnson P C (FTHR) Azheekkal, Kommayad, 
Porunnannur, 

Kommayad, 670645, 
Mananthavady

  

375 30/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan Amina P (MTHR) Poonthottathil House, 
Kaeingari, Porunnanore, 

Tharuvana, 670645, 
Manathvady

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

376 30/01/2026 Anu T A Anil (HSBN) Vadakkethalakkal, 
Pilakkavu, Pilakkavu, 
Pilakkavu, 670645, 

Mananthavady

  

377 30/01/2026 MANU T.V Vasu (FTHR) 27, Thattamoola, 
Thondernad, 

Thondernad, 670731, 
Mananthavady

  

378 30/01/2026 Evan Regi Regi K.M (FTHR) 457 B, Edaprakolly 
Road, Thavinchal, 

Vimalanagar, 670645, 
Mananthavady

  

379 30/01/2026 ATHIRA BALAN (FTHR) PUTHANVEEDU 
UNNATHI, 

KULATHADA, 
VALAD, 

PORURWAYANAD, 
670644, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

380 30/01/2026 FATHIMATH NASLA 
P V 

ABDUL NISSAR P 
(FTHR)

PALLIYAL HOUSE, 
THARUVANA, 

PORUNNANORE, 
THARUVANA, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

381 30/01/2026 Faleelath Rashida k UMMUKULSU K P 
(MTHR)

KALIPPADATH, 
MULLAL, PERIYA, 
ALATTIL, 670644, 
MANANTHAVDY

  

382 30/01/2026 NISHAD A ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

NELLIYOTTU 
HOUSE, V C ROAD, 
MANANTHAVADY, 
MANANTHAVADY, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

383 30/01/2026 SREENAND M P PURUSHOTHAMAN 
M (FTHR)

MANGOTTIL, 
KANIYARAM, 

MANANTHAVADY, 
MANANTHAVADY, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

384 30/01/2026 Ramlath ALI CHOLAKKAL 
(HSBN)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, EAST 
PALAMUKK, 

NALLOORNAD, 
NALLOORNAD, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

385 30/01/2026 Sanoop Ravi Chandrika (MTHR) Kavummoola, Thazhe 
54, Payyampally, 
Vemom, 670645, 

Mananthavady

  

386 30/01/2026 VINEESH T Balan (FTHR) 28, Thattamoola, 
Thondernad, 

Thondernad, 670731, 
Mananthavady

  

387 30/01/2026 VYSHNAV P BABU M (FTHR) PUTHANPURA, 
VARAYAL, PERYA, 
VARAYAL, 670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

388 30/01/2026 ASWIN KRISHNAN EJ SHEEBA  (MTHR) 427, Appapara, 
Thirunelly, 670646, 

670646, Mananthavady

  

389 30/01/2026 SOOSAN JOHNY JOHNY M A (FTHR) MALERIYIL, 
VENMANI, 

THAVINHAL, 
KAMPATTI, 670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

390 30/01/2026 USHA P RADHAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

1/210, 
PANCHARAKKOLLI, 
MANANTHAVADY, 

PILAKKAVU, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

391 30/01/2026 ALAN P ALIAS ALIAS P M (FTHR) PUTHEL HOUSE, 
VARADIMOOLA, 

MANANTHAVADY, 
ARATTUTHARA, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

392 30/01/2026 Remadevi Kali (MTHR) Kavummoola Colony, 
Thazhe 54, 

Payyampally, 
Payyampally, 670645, 

Mananthavady

  

393 30/01/2026 AMRITH MURALI K P K P 
MURALEEDHARAN 

(FTHR)

PULARI, 
KAPPUMCHAL, 
NALLOORNAD, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

394 30/01/2026 BINU SHEHALA MAMMOOTTY (FTHR) CHOMBALAN 
HOUSE, 

THARUVANA, 
PORUNNANORE, 

THARUVANA, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

395 30/01/2026 Aadhil P A Jameela (MTHR) Palatty, PILAKKAVU, 
PILAKKAVU, 

PILAKKAVU, 670645, 
Mananthavady

  

396 30/01/2026 ELSA MARIYA CHERIAN K J (FTHR) KOTTAYIL, 
KALLODY, 
EDAVAKA, 

EDAVAKA, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

397 30/01/2026 SUBITH C M  VATTA  (OTHR) 391, Appapara, 
Thirunelly, Thirunelly, 
670646, Mananathavady

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

398 30/01/2026 HASNA V ABDULLA V (FTHR) VAZHAYIL HOUSE, 
12TH MILE, 

VELLAMUNDA, 
MAKKIYAD, 670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

399 30/01/2026 Rajeevan T A Thoppy (FTHR) Perinjerimala, 
Kanjirangad, Makkiyad, 

Makkiyad, 670731, 
Mananthavady

  

400 30/01/2026 VIJESH V Balan (FTHR) 28, Thattamoola, 
Thondernad, 

Thondernad, 670731, 
Mananthavady

  

401 30/01/2026 AJILESH RAJAN RAJAN (FTHR) Parakkuni Colony, 
Parakkuni, 

Cherukattoor, 
Panamaram, 670721, 

Mananthavady

  

402 30/01/2026 VISMAYA V K VIJAYAN (FTHR) KOODATHUMOOLA, 
YAVANARKULAM, 

VALAD, 
PORURWAYANAD, 

670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

403 30/01/2026 Abila Babu Raneesh M R (HSBN) Melattukunnel, Koilery, 
Payyampally, 

Payyampally, 670646, 
Mananthavady

  

404 30/01/2026 Gracy Chacko (HSBN) Periyapurathu(SK 
Appartments), Behind St 

Joseph TTI, 
Mananthavady, 

Mananthavady, 670645, 
Mananthavady

  

405 30/01/2026 Jasmin John John Mathew (FTHR) 270, Payyampally, 
Payyampally, 

Payyampally, 670646, 
Mananthavady

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

406 30/01/2026 Muhammad Ramshad V Abdul Mujeeb (FTHR) 102, Thettamala, 
Kanjirangad, 

Thettamala, 670731, 
Mananthavady

  

407 30/01/2026 JOSEPH V J JHON V J (FTHR) VELIYATH, 
VELLAMUNDA, 
VELLAMUNDA, 

KATTAYAD, 670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

408 30/01/2026 raheema shihabudheen P (HSBN) POKKAN, KELLUR, 
PORUNNANORE, 
KELLUR, 670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

409 30/01/2026 ROHINI  VELAYUDHAN  
(HSBN)

417, CHENNALAYI, 
MANANTHAVADY, 

VEMOM, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

410 30/01/2026 ALEN CHERIAN CHERIAN K J (FTHR) KOTTAYIL, 
KALLODY, 
EDAVAKA, 

EDAVAKA, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

411 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHFAK K 

ABDUL NAZER 
(FTHR)

KANHAYI, 
KARAKKAMALA, 
PORUNNANORE, 
KARAKKAMALA, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

412 30/01/2026 ARIF MUHAMMED C SALIM (FTHR) 7/87CHERIYATH, 
CHUNGAM, 

THALAPUZHA, 
THALAPUZHA, 

670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

413 30/01/2026 VIKRAMAN V Balan (FTHR) 28, Thattamoola, 
Thondernad, 

Thondernad, 670731, 
Mananthavady

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

414 30/01/2026 SANDRA GEORGE MOLLY (MTHR) KARIMBANAKUZHIYIL, 
Cheroor, Payyampally, 
Payyampally, 670646, 

Mananthavady

  

415 30/01/2026 SAKKEENA T MOIDU T (FTHR) THANOOKKARAN 
HOUSE, KARINGARI, 

PORUNNANORE, 
THARUVANA, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

416 30/01/2026 PRAJEESH VELLAN INDIRA (MTHR) Parakkuni Colony, 
Parakkuni, 

Cherukattoor, 
Panamaram, 670721, 

Mananthavady

  

417 30/01/2026 C K SHEEJA MURALEEDHARAN 
K P (HSBN)

PULARI, 
KAPPUMCHAL, 
NALLOORNAD, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

418 30/01/2026 NAJEERA USMAN (HSBN) Aniyeri House, 
ANJUKUNNU, 
ANJUKUNNU, 

ANJUKUNNU, 670645, 
Mananthavady

  

419 30/01/2026 Mahendran C M Madhu Prasad E (FTHR) 253, Changadth House, 
Porunnanore, 

Tharuvana, 670645, 
Manthavady

  

420 30/01/2026 ABDULLA MUHAMMED (FTHR) 5/258 AMMAN 
KUNIYIL, 

THAVINHAL 44, 
THALAPUZHA, 
THALAPUZHA, 

670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

421 30/01/2026 NANDANA VINOD VINOD  (FTHR) PULAMOOLA, 
KAPPUMCHAL, 

CHERUKATTOOR, 
CHERUKATTOOR, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

422 30/01/2026 SAHAD ISMAIL RASHEED P (FTHR) PALLIYAL HOUSE, 
THARUVANA, 

PORUNNANORE, 
THARUVANA, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

423 30/01/2026 ANEETA JOHNSON JOHNSON 
KURIAKOSE (FTHR)

KIZHAKKEDATH 
HOUSE, 

KOMMAYAD, 
Porunnannour, 

KARAKKAMALA, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADI

  

424 30/01/2026 SHINEY K A EDWARD RUBAN L 
(HSBN)

ROSEVILLA, 
PERUVAKA, 

MANANTHAVADY, 
ARATTUTHARA, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

425 30/01/2026 SHAHINA T M MOIDHEEN (FTHR) THANOOKKARAN 
HOUSE, KARINGARI, 

THARUVANA, 
THARUVANA, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

426 30/01/2026 SINDHU MANI MANI (FTHR) Parakkuni Colony, 
Parakkuni, 

Cherukattoor, 
Panamaram, 670721, 

Mananthavady

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

427 30/01/2026 SONET JOHNY JOHNY P J (FTHR) PALLATH, 
KUNHOME, 

THONDERNADU, 
MATTILAYAM, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

428 30/01/2026 ARCHANA P S Surendran P V (FTHR) Poolakkaparambil, 
Pilakkavu, Pilakkavu, 
Pilakkavu, 670645, 

Mananthavady

  

429 30/01/2026 Nagarani Gangaraj Shyju T G (HSBN) Thekkinedath, 
Thannikkal, 

Payyampally, 
Payyampally, 670646, 

Mananthavady

  

430 30/01/2026 ALAN MANOJ MANOJ JOSE (FTHR) poomattathil, 
Kommayad, 
porunnanore, 

Karakkamala, 670645, 
Manathavady

  

431 30/01/2026 Anil Gopi Santha (MTHR) Kuttimoola Unnathi, 
Pilakkavu, 

Mananthavady, 
Mananthavady, 670645, 

Mananthavady

  

432 30/01/2026 AKHILJITH A J JAYARAM (FTHR) ALAYIKKAL, 
KATTRIKKUNNU, 

THALAPUZHA, 
THALAPUZHA, 

670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

433 30/01/2026 Jisha P Jayaprasad (HSBN) Sreevilasam, Karingari, 
Porunnannore, 

Tharuvana, 670645, 
Mananthavadi

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

434 30/01/2026 ABHISHEK P R Rajan (FTHR) 324, Nellery, 
Thondernad, 

Thondernad, 670731, 
Mananthavady

  

435 30/01/2026 ASHLYMOL SAJI SAJI A L (FTHR) 362/B, 
ARAKKAKUNNEL 

HOUSE, 
ARINCHERMALA, 

ANJUKUNNU, 
ARINCHERMLA P O, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

436 30/01/2026 VISAKH V K Vijayan (FTHR) KOODATHUMOOLA, 
YAVANARKULAM, 

VALAD, 
POROURWAYAND, 

670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

437 30/01/2026 AKHILA T K AKHIL K M (HSBN) KADEYCKAL, 
MALANKARA, 

ANCHUKUNNU, 
EACHOME, 670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

438 30/01/2026 Atheena Alphin Tom Thomas P C (FTHR) Pe hum kattil, 
Mananthavady, 

Nallurnad, Nallurnad, 
670645, Mananthavady

  

439 30/01/2026 NANDANA K R RATHEESH (FTHR) KOLUMBIL, 
NIRAVILPUZHA, 
THONDERNADU, 
MATTILAYAM, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

440 30/01/2026 ABDUL MUTHALIF P SUHARA (MTHR) PALOTH, TWELTH 
MILE, 

VELLAMUNDA, 
VELLAMUNDA, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

441 30/01/2026 LAISA JOSE JOSEPH V J (HSBN) VELIYATH, 
KATTAYAD, 

VELLAMUNDA, 
KATTAYAD, 670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

442 30/01/2026 SHAMNAJ MAJEED (FTHR) PUTHANPURAYIL, 
CHUNDAKKUNNU, 

PANAMARAM, 
PANAMARAM, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADI

  

443 30/01/2026 Ammini Mother Superior 
Snehalayam (OTHR)

Snehalayam, 
Kattimoola, Valad, 

Poroor, 670644, 
Mananthavady

  

444 30/01/2026 AJEESH P R Rajan (FTHR) 324, Nellery, 
Thondernad, 

Thondernad, 670731, 
Mananthavady

  

445 30/01/2026 Muhammed Fahad T 
Thodan

Fasal T A Thodan 
(FTHR)

Thodan, Karakkuni, 
Edavaka, Edavaka, 

670645, Mananthavady

  

446 30/01/2026 SUBIN MUTHU MUTHU (MTHR) Parakkuni Colony, 
Parakkuni, 

Cherukattoor, 
Panamaram, 670721, 

Mananthavady

  

447 30/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA T MUHAMMED JASIR 
M (FTHR)

5/404 THOOMBIL, 
THALAPUZHA 44, 

THALAPUZHA, 
THALAPPUZHA, 

670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

448 30/01/2026 Muhammed sinan najma k (MTHR) 8/488/488, vellancherry, 
thrissilery, kattikulam, 
670646, mananthavady

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

449 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ P

MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

THARUVANA, 
PORUNNANORE, 

THARUVANA, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

450 30/01/2026 K Shagina Vinod Kumar (HSBN) 2 Padinchera House, 
Changadam, 

Porunnaore, Tharuvana, 
670645, Manthavady

  

451 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHFAQU RAHMAN 

ABDUL ASHRAF 
(FTHR)

ALAN HOUSE, 
ARUVAL, 

PORUNNANORE, 
THARUVANA, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

452 30/01/2026 Alpha Devassia Devassia PJ (FTHR) 17/528, Valad, Valad, 
Poroorwayanad PO, 

670644, North Wayanad

  

453 30/01/2026 ARJUN K R RAMAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
MYLADUMKUNNU, 

VELLAMUNDA, 
KOTTARAKKUNNU, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

454 30/01/2026 Assiya P Kattuputhiyottil Nizar S U 
Kattuputhiyottil (HSBN)

Kattuputhiyottil, 
Cheruvayal, Edavaka, 

Edavaka, 670645, 
Mananthavady

  

455 30/01/2026 ANSHAD P M MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

PANOLI, 
KARIMKUTTY, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

456 30/01/2026 ARJUN P S Surendran P V (FTHR) POOLAKKAPARAMBIL, 
Pilakkavu, Pilakkavu, 
Pilakkavu, 670645, 

mananthavady

  

457 30/01/2026 ABDUL GANI 
PUZHAKKAL

MAMMOO P (FTHR) PUZHAKKAL HOUSE, 
KELLUR, 

PORUNNANORE, 
KELLUR P O, 670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

458 30/01/2026 Muhammed Faise C Abdulla (FTHR) Changarappan House, 
Tharuvana P.O, 
Porunnannore, 

Tharuvana, 670645, 
Manathavady

  

459 30/01/2026 Mervin Hector Sydni DASAN P (FTHR) Prem Nivas, 
Mattilayam, 
Thondernad, 

Mattilayam, 670731, 
Mananthavady

  

460 30/01/2026 RAKSHITHA H S Nikhil Sukumaran 
(HSBN)

Pulikkaparayil, 
Payyampally, 
Payyampally, 

Payyampally, 670646, 
Mananthavady

  

461 30/01/2026 Abdul Raise Abdul Majeed (FTHR) Kamba, Vellamunda, 
Vellamunda, 

Vellamunda, 670731, 
Mananthavady

  

462 30/01/2026 Dhanya KV Mother Superior 
Snehalayam (OTHR)

Snehalayam, 
Kattimoola, Valat, 
Poroor, 670644, 
Mananthavady

  

463 30/01/2026 JASMINE.V.S SUNNY (FTHR) VAZHAKKAL, 
KOMMAYAD, 

PORUNNANNUR, 
KARAKKAMALA, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADI

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

464 30/01/2026 AJESH P KUNHAMAN (FTHR) PERUVADI, 
CHERUKARA, 
THARUVANA, 
THARUVANA, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

465 30/01/2026 KIRAN THOMAS THOMAS N S (FTHR) NIRAPPIL HOUSE, 
KALLODY, 
EDAVAKA, 

EDAVAKA P O, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

466 30/01/2026 ANNAMMA A T RAJU (HSBN) VELAMPARAMBIL, 
KALLITTAMKUZHI, 
CHERUKATTOOR, 
CHERUKATTOOR, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

467 30/01/2026 Aneesha Johnson Johnson P C (FTHR) Azheekal, Kommayad, 
Porunnannur, 

Karakkamala, 670645, 
Mananthavady

  

468 30/01/2026 Nizar S U 
Kattuputhiyottil

Nafeesa Kattuputhiyottil 
(MTHR)

Kattuputhiyottil, 
Cheruvayal, Edavaka, 

Edavaka, 670645, 
Mananthavady

  

469 30/01/2026 Jasna Fathima Moidu (FTHR) Kuningarath House, 
Karingari, Porunnanore, 

Tharuvana, 670645, 
Mananthavady

  

470 30/01/2026 SUMATHI KUNHIKRISHNAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

odappalam, mattilayam, 
niravilpuzha, 

mattilayam, 670731, 
mananthavady

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

471 30/01/2026 SUKANYA P S SUKUMARAN P K 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURAYIL, 
AYILAMOOLA, 

EDAVAKA, 
EDAVAKA, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

472 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED NISAM 
K 

NIZAR K (FTHR) KINARULLATHIL, 
VILAMBUKANDAM, 

ANCHUKUNNU, 
EACHOME, 670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

473 30/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA ABDUL GHANI 
(FTHR)

PUZHAKKAL HOUSE, 
ANCHAMILE, 

PORUNNANORE, 
KELLUR P O, 670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

474 30/01/2026 ASHFIYA K P ASSAINAR (FTHR) KONDOTTY 
PARAMBAN, 

THETTAMALA, 
KANJIRANGAD, 
THETTAMALA, 

670731, 
MANANDAVADY

  

475 30/01/2026 JOYEL JOMON JOMON (FTHR) KOLAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

INDERIKKUNNU, 
KANJIRANGAD, 

THETTAMALA POST, 
670731, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

476 30/01/2026 Gracy Mathai (HSBN) komarappalli, 
Kappumchal, 
cherukattoor, 

cherukattoor, 670721, 
mananthavady

  

477 30/01/2026 Thresiamma KV Mother Superior 
Snehalayam (OTHR)

Snehalayam, 
Kattimoola, Valat, 
Poroor, 670644, 
Mananthavady

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

478 30/01/2026 KUNHIKRISHNAN 
NAIR 

GOVINDAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

ODAPPALAM, 
MATTILAYAM, 

NIRAVILPUZHA, 
MATTILAYAM, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

479 30/01/2026 ANANDHU P V BABU (FTHR) PUTHIYAVEETTIL, 
PANNICHAL, 
EDAVAKA, 

ELLUMANNAM, 
670645, WAYANAD

  

480 30/01/2026 Sheeba PN Kamala (MTHR) Mecherikunn, 
Kallamvetty, 

Vellamunda, Kattayad, 
670731, Mananthavady

  

481 30/01/2026 SALSARAN SANDHYA (MTHR) Parakkuni Colony, 
Parakkuni, 

Cherukattoor, 
Panamaram, 670721, 

Mananthavady

  

482 30/01/2026 Albin Johnson Johnson P C (FTHR) Azheekal, Kommayad, 
Porunnannur, 

Karakkamala, 670645, 
Mananthavady

  

483 30/01/2026 ALEEMA ILFA ABDUL GHANI 
(FTHR)

PUZHAKKAL HOUSE, 
ANCHAMILE, 

PORUNNANORE, 
KELLUR P O, 670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

484 30/01/2026 Sanitha Joseph Joseph (FTHR) Mooleparambil, 
Kuzhinulam, 

Mananthavady, 
Mananthavady, 670645, 

Mananthavady

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

485 30/01/2026 SHAFEENA N K KUNHIMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

311, THAVINJAL44, 
THAVINJAL, 

THALAPPUZHA, 
670644, 

MANANDHAVADY

  

486 30/01/2026 Rosemariya Thomas Vinoy C V (FTHR) Chokkatt, Karingari, 
Porunnanore, 

Tharuvana, 670645, 
Manathavady

  

487 30/01/2026 Shoukath Ali K Haris (OTHR) Kamba House, 
Varambetta, 
Vellamunda, 

Kottarakunnu, 670731, 
Mananthavady

  

488 30/01/2026 Usha Jose Mother Superior 
Snehalayam (OTHR)

Snehalayam, 
Kattimoola, Valad, 

Poroor, 670644, 
Mananthavady

  

489 30/01/2026 AYISHA FIDA P S SAIDALI (FTHR) SHAMEENA MANZIL, 
CHUNGAM, 

THALAPUZHA, 
THALAPUZHA, 

670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

490 30/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANEES 
P E 

UMAIMA (MTHR) PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

THALAPPUZHA, 
THAVINHAL, 

THALAPPUZHA P O, 
670644, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

491 30/01/2026 SEENATH ABDUL 
GANI

ABDUL GHANI 
(HSBN)

PUZHAKKAL, 
KELLUR, 

PORUNNANORE, 
KELLUR P O, 670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

492 30/01/2026 Josna varghese varghese K J (FTHR) 353, Muthireri, 
thavinhal, thavinhal, 

670644, mananthavady

  

493 30/01/2026 ABHISHEK M 
NARAYAN

MAHESH K N (FTHR) madavi sadanam, 
Valliyoorkavu, 
Mananthavady, 

arattuthara, 670645, 
mananthavady

  

494 30/01/2026 Sheeba Mother Superior 
Snehalayam (OTHR)

Snehalayam, 
Kattimoola, Valat, 
Poroor, 670644, 
Mananthavady

  

495 30/01/2026 ANEETTA SANIL SANIL (FTHR) CHOLAMKERY 
HOUSE, 

ELLUMANNAM, 
EDAVAKA, 

EDAVAKA P O, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

496 30/01/2026 Shiji P V PT Varghese (FTHR) Pachanal, Thonichal, 
Nalloornad, Nalloornad, 
670645, Mananthavady

  

497 30/01/2026 LISHNU CHANDRAN CHANDRAN (FTHR) Parakkuni Colony, 
Parakkuni, 

Cherukattoor, 
Panamaram, 670721, 

Mananthavady

  

498 30/01/2026 THEERTHA 
SUKUMARAN 

SUKUMARAN P K 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURAYIL, 
AYILAMOOLA, 

EDAVAKA, 
EDAVAKA, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

499 30/01/2026 AMAL FRANCIS FRANCIS K L (FTHR) KALARIKKAL, 
VILAMBUKANDAM, 

PANAMARAM, 
EACHOME, 670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

500 30/01/2026 NIVEDYA M S SHIBU M (FTHR) MARAKKATTUKUNNU, 
VARAMBETTA, 
VELLAMUNDA, 

KOTTARAKUNNU, 
670731, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

501 30/01/2026 HARISH KOLLORAN AMMED (FTHR) KALLERY, 
THARUVANA, 

PORUNNANNOOR, 
THARUVANA, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

502 30/01/2026 ANEETTA SANIL SANIL (FTHR) CHOLAMKERY 
HOUSE, 

ELLUMANNAM, 
EDAVAKA, 

ELLUMANNAM P O, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

503 30/01/2026 SHANAVAS K HAJIRA (MTHR) KOOTHUPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

THETTAMALA, 
KANJIRANGAD, 

THETTAMALA POST, 
670731, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

504 30/01/2026 Rafi P M Poolakal Salmath P A Poolakkal 
(WIFE)

Poolakal, Karakkuni, 
Edavaka, Edavaka, 

670645, Mananthavady

  

505 30/01/2026 MUBASHIRA SHERIN 
K 

Mammootty (FTHR) Kaniyankandy, 
Vellamunda, 
Vellamunda, 

Vellamunda, 670731, 
Mananthavady

  

506 30/01/2026 ASNA SHERIN A SOUDA (MTHR) Edavalath, Parakkuni, 
Cherukattoor, 

Panamaram, 670721, 
Mananthavady

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

507 30/01/2026 ANEETA BINU RUBY (MTHR) 545/
THEVARMADAM, 

THARUVANA, 
PORUNNANORE, 

THARUVANA, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

508 30/01/2026 ARUN PRAKASH Prakash (FTHR) Pulikkal House, 
Neervaram, Panamaram, 

Neervaram, 670721, 
Mananthavady

  

509 30/01/2026 Vathsala Kumari Mother Superior 
Snehalayam (OTHR)

Snehalayam, 
Kattimoola, Valat, 
Poroor, 670644, 
Mananthavady

  

510 30/01/2026 SUDHIN KUMAR KUNHIKANNAN 
(FTHR)

KATHIROTTUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

POOLACHAL, 
EDAVAKA, 

ELLUMANNAM P O, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

511 30/01/2026 Muhammed Hadhinan V Ali (FTHR) Vilangil, Thettamala, 
Kanjirangad, 

Thettamala, 670731, 
Mananthavady

  

512 30/01/2026 SAM SANTHOSH SANTHOSH THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KOTTASSERIYIL, 
KANNOTHUMALA, 

THAVINHAL, 
KAMPETTY, 670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

513 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHAD S 

USMAN S (FTHR) SYED HOUSE, 
THETTAMALA, 
KANJIRANGAD, 

THETTAMALA POST, 
670731, 

MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

514 30/01/2026 AYISHA HARIS (FTHR) Puzhakkal, Parakkuni, 
Cherukattoor, 

Panamaram, 670721, 
Mananthavady

  

515 30/01/2026 ABRID SANTO REJEENA SANTO 
(MTHR)

121, THADATHEL, 
VARINILAM, 

THRISSILERY, 
THRISSILERY, 

670646, THRISSILERY

  

516 30/01/2026 Sathi Mother Superior 
Snehalayam (OTHR)

Snehalayam, 
Kattimoola, Valad, 

Poroor, 670644, 
Mananthavady

  

517 30/01/2026 JASMINE.V.S SUNNY (FTHR) Vazhakkal, Kommayad, 
Porunnannur, 

Karakkamala, 670645, 
Mananthavadi

  

518 30/01/2026 Shahna K S Unais M V (HSBN) Kalathinkal, 
Cheeramkunnu, 

Karachal, Karachal, 
673591, BATHERY

  

519 30/01/2026 AMRITHA M KESHAVAN M (FTHR) MATHANKODE 
ILLAM, 

PANAMARAM, 
CHERUKATTOOR, 
CHERUKATTOOR, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADI

  

520 30/01/2026 SOORAJ K KUNJIKANNAN 
(FTHR)

KATHIROTTUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

POOLACHAL, 
EDAVAKA, 

ELLUMANNAM P O, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

521 30/01/2026 Sirajudeen K Hussain K (FTHR) Kappikandy, 
Thettamala, 
Kanjirangad, 

Thettamala, 670731, 
Mananthavady

  

522 30/01/2026 NISSAMUDHEEN K Mammootty (FTHR) Kaniyankandy, 
Vellamunda, 
Vellamunda, 

Vellamunda, 670731, 
Mananthavady

  

523 30/01/2026 ALWIN GEORGE GEORGEKUTTY T U 
(FTHR)

159/THOPPIL, 
PATHIRICHAL, 

PORUNNANORE, 
THARUVANA, 

670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

524 30/01/2026 AGNIVESH D Sushama (MTHR) Sivasadanam, 
Neervaram, Panamaram, 

Neervaram, 670721, 
Mananthavady

  

525 30/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAZAL 
K K 

ABDULKHADAR K K 
(FTHR)

KUTHUKALLINGAL, 
ANJUKUNNU, 
ANJUKUNNU, 

ANJUKUNNU, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

526 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID P

ABDUL HARIS (FTHR) Puzhakkal, Parakkuni, 
Cherukattoor, 

Panamaram, 670721, 
Mananthavady

  

527 30/01/2026 Omana Mother Superior 
Snehalayam (OTHR)

Snehalayam, 
Kaattimoola, Valad, 

Poroor, 670644, 
Mananthavady

  

528 30/01/2026 sandra thomas thomas (FTHR) 382, Muthireri, 
thavinhal, thavinhal, 

670644, mananthavady

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

529 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHEEM 

USMAN S (FTHR) SAID HOUSE, 
THETTAMALA, 
KANJIRANGAD, 

THETTAMALA POST, 
670731, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

530 30/01/2026 Amegh Sumesh Anila P K (MTHR) VIPANCHIKA, 
PALERI, KOROME, 

MAKKIYAD, 670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

531 30/01/2026 Thankamma Mother Superior 
(OTHR)

Snehalayam, 
Kaattimoola, Valad, 

Poroor, 670644, 
Mananthavady

  

532 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
M

RASACK (FTHR) MUSLIYAR HOUSE, 
VELLAMUNDA, 
VELLAMUNDA, 
VELLAMUNDA, 

670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

533 30/01/2026 Muhammad Jabir Muhammad Ali (FTHR) Kalathil, Vellilady, 
Kanjirangad, 

Thettamala, 670731, 
Mananthavady

  

534 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
T K 

RASHEEDA P (MTHR) 5/11 
THANNIKKADAN, 

POYIL, 
THALAPUZHA, 
THALAPUZHA, 

670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

535 30/01/2026 AKSHAY K SAJI SAJI (FTHR) KOLATHASSERY 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYIDAMKUNNU, 
EDAVAKA, 

KUNNAMANGALAM 
P O, 670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

536 30/01/2026 Akshaya P S SURENDRAN P V 
(FTHR)

Poolakkaparambil, 
Vattarkunnu, Pilakkavu, 

Pilakkavu, 670645, 
Mananthavady

  

537 30/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA Muhammadali (FTHR) 340, Thettamala, 
Kanjirangad, 

Thettamala, 670731, 
Mananthavady

  

538 30/01/2026 RINA NASRIN K ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

KANAKKASSERY, 
ANJUKUNNU, 
ANJUKUNNU, 

ANJUKUNNU, 670645, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

539 30/01/2026 Sudhamani PP Mother Superior 
Snehalayam (OTHR)

Snehalayam, 
Kattimoola, Valat, 
Poroor, 670644, 
Mananthavady

  

540 30/01/2026 JOMAT JOHNSON JOHNSON (FTHR) KARIVELIL, 
PUTHIYIDOM 

KUNNU, 
NALLOORNADU, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
670645, 

MANANTHAVADY

  

541 30/01/2026 SHARMILA SHERIN 
M S

SAKKARIYA M A 
(FTHR)

Manikoth, 
Changadakadavu, 

Panamaram, 
Panamaram, 670721, 

Mananthavady

  

542 30/01/2026 DILNAFATHIMA FAISAL (FTHR) AIKKARAN HOUSE, 
VALAT, VALAT, 

VALAT POST, 670644, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

543 30/01/2026 Pranavepramasan Prakasan (FTHR) Prasanyhsadhanam, 
Plakuli, Mananthavady, 
Vimalanagar, 670645, 

Mananthavady

  



Feb 2, 2026, 2:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANANTHAVADY

Revision identity

544 30/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RAFI P 
J 

JAFAR P K (FTHR) PULIKKAKUNNEL 
HOUSE, VALAT, 
VALAT, VALAT 

POST, 670731, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


